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INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE (IFC) 2010 NUMBER OF HYDRANTS REQUIRED AND SPACING IFC APPENDIX C ® ® wennoisn g et T
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| ACCESS ROAD WIDTH WITH HYDRANT APP D SEC D103.1 ,
| FIRE EXTIGUISHERS SECTION 906.3 MINIMUM ROAD WIDTH 26' UPC: 101706428620541101 |
g | ' ORDINARY (MODERATE)  2-A/1,500 SF MAX AREA/ 75' feet MAX DISTANCE GRADE | APP D SEC D103.2 OWNER: MMR LLC ,
- | | - 6 EXTINGUISHERS REQUIRED VAXIVUM 10% SLOPE SITE ADDRESS: 8410 WASHINGTON ST NE ALBUQUERQUE 87113
| a S I n g 0 n | OCCUPANT LOAD FACTORS FOR EGRESS TABLE 100411 TRUNING RADIUS APP D SEC D033 LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LT F-1 PLAT OF LANDS OF LOS ANGELES INVESTORS LOTS E-1, E-28, F-1 CONT 2.1231 AC
| . s ) | ) WAREHOUSE 500 SF GROSS/OCC. MINIMUM TURNING RADIUS 28 | ;‘gﬁfﬁgﬁw SU-2C
BUSINESS 100 SF GROSS/OCC FIRE HYDRANT SYSTEM IFC 507.5.1 ' , :
| o _ ‘ LAND USE CLASSIFICATION CATEGORY: INDUSTRIAL / WHOLESALE / MANUFACTURING
| TS | HYDRANT WITHIN 400" OF BUILDING JONE GRID- C17
u u e r u e | PROPOSED TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD PARKING CITY ORD 507.6
| y | | WAREHOUSE = 8136 SF /500 = 17 OCC. NO OBSTRUCTION WITHIN 15' OF FIRE HYDRANT
| | | | BUSINESS =264 SF/100=3OCC. ,
: . EXISTING —~ .89 ACRES ‘ TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD 20 PROPOSED - 1.23 ACRES
ROPERTY LINE —EXISTING REFUSE
o | ~ ; | CONTAINERS 7 SPACES 9' X 18’ i, “f(CB,SPACES
. - , e | EW FENCE | |
i, AR / g / ‘ 4 , Y g oo oo sy o e - T —— —— = — -y : —
@ I // | ! -/ ! i
3 / | 74 1 P2 PR3} P4l PS5 I8!
= = , g ] Y f
a;;‘ é EXISTING BLDG / ’ = 3? e
=] 6,000 SF : '
’ 10’ o
; Lu] TRUC;(AF{KILRGA‘LER 20, POLE LIGHT el | b iy F
= - BIKE RACK: ¢ ;
= SEE D4/AS—101 ~ [
%’ ‘ - P 10wy A ';
—— l'—" . P - - - ) “
E - N ) PROPSED i
N g— Lud d RN GRAVEL | ASPHALT ~ MASSEY WAREHOUSE
1 / N , : 7 S-2 ,
2 L] / FIRE ‘HYDRANT — PAINT ' (ONE STORY METAL BLDG) 4
] v ? )/ o \CURB WITHIN 15’ \ 60" X 140° f
2 : /,f' DIAMETER\\—- NO PARKING \\ 8,400 SF
Lo - , » $ ’ ”
5 ROVIDE KNOX BOX GUARDRAIL — Y (20'-0" BAYS)
= - SEE B3 & B4/AS—10]
D ‘\ o
d |
= z 8 3 y
§ O /[%“ € L ‘4
/N
g B — \ / e M?éDING DOCK /
© N | // %
Z N N ‘ y / '
L GUAR;QRA’rL/. 'SEE B3 & B4/AS——10‘/
(j-) ' e e T N N T e,
| FIRE HYDRANT—
< ~ PROVIDE SIGN "NO é
> B z:égg’me WITHIN 15 T GRAVEL | ASPHALT
TRUCK / TRAILER ROPERTY LINE
Ly EXISTING BLDG PARKING L
- < 6,000 SF &
hﬂ =z : 20" POLE LIGHT——_ '
i i ' ]
| | , » ; gy ;, ‘ ,
" o CHAINLINK FENCE CLEARS PL 1.50° s A A © O\ € N s spacts o x 200 2 ©
\———FROPERTY LINE L_—EXISTING REFUSE © XISTING FENCE J
; o CONTAINERS ~ =
| | | | | ! | | l -~ MASSEY WAREHOUSE SITE INFO
| L > | ; 8,400 SF
‘ ‘ ~ 230" - 0" ‘
A | ///A LANDSCAPE 13 PARKING SPACES PROVIDED
| 'PARKING REQUIRED
, — 1 SPACE PER 2,000 SF WAREHOUSE = 5 SPACES
; . REQUIRED
@ SITE PLAN AN
1 = 200" | ‘ b
010 2 40
T e ——
=
7e
&
=
| ' o

P\1630 Massey Warehouse\10-Drawings\ACAD\1630 Massey Warehouse.dwg, 11/28/2016 12:50:27 PM, Adobe PDF

WAREHOUSE

8410 WASHINGTON ST NE, BLDG C
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87113

|HYDRANT AND FIRE ACCESS§
| ALBUQUERQUE FIRE MARSHAL'S OFFICE §
| PLANS CHECKING DMVISION _ &
| sorr F400._ constructionvee_LL5 |
/2 NUMBER OF HYDRANTS ez

ED} DISAPPROVED |

MARK | DATE | DESCRIPTION
ISSUE: DRB
PROJECT NO: 1630

CAD DWG FILE: Massey Warehouse

DRAWN BY:

CHECKED BY:

DATE: 11/29/2016

SHEET TITLE

FIRE DEPARTMENT

'REVIEW SHEET 1

FIRE 1



